EUROTRAILER®
EURO-PX LOW-LOADERS
2 EURO-PX LOW-LOADERS
Since 1953, Nooteboom has been setting the trend in
designing and manufacturing low-loaders. Ever since
a great number of manufacturers have been adopting
our innovations. Up until this day, the Nooteboom
EUROTRAILER low-loaders have been leading in the

2-axle lines bogie
3-axle lines bogie
4-axle lines bogie
5-axle lines bogie
6-axle lines bogie
9
A
A B C D E G
B
C
D
E
F
G
Gooseneck HL	 Max. 5th wheel	 Turning radius	 Length kingpin - rear
HL20/2450	 18.0	 2150	 2450 + 360
HL20/2650	 18.0	 2350	 2650 + 360
HL25/2850	 25.0	 2550	 2850 + 360
HL30/3100	 30.0	 2800	 3100 + 460
HL25/3400	 25.0	 3100	 3400 + 460
HL35/3400	 35.0	 3100	 3400 + 460
HL40/3650	 40.0	 3350	 3650 + 460
H
I
J
K
L
Gooseneck DL	 Max. 5th wheel	 Turning radius	 Length kingpin - rear
DL20/2350	 18.0	 2150	 2350
DL20/2550	 18.0	 2300	 2550
DL25/2550	 25.0	 2300	 2550
DL25/2500	 25.0	 2250	 2500
DL23/2750	 23.0	 2500	 2750
Dimensions in mm, weights in t at 80 km/h.
H I J K L
Dimensions in mm, weights in t at 80 km/h.
Gooseneck & rear bogie

R=2550
340995 3890
285/70R19.5
5900 340
R=3200
995
(6050)
285/70R19.5
(1510)
3880 1360
3230
INTERDOLLY IF
FIXED INTERDOLLY WITH FIXED GOOSENECK (BL-IF)
Gooseneck with Interdolly
Gooseneck HL-IC	 Max. 5th wheel	 Axle load dolly	 Turning radius	 Max. 5th wheel
HL30/2850-IC	 22.7 / 26.6	 12.0 / 13.9	 2550	 30.0
HL30/3100-IC(DE)	 22.7 / 26.5	 12.0 / 13.9	 2800	 30.0
HL30/3100-IC	 26.5 / 31.0	 12.0 / 13.9	 2800	 30.0
HL40/3100-IC	 26.5 / 31.0	  12.0 / 13.9	 2800	 40.0
HL40/3650-IC	 32.0 / 37.5	 12.0 / 13.9	 3350	 40.0
Gooseneck BL-IF	 Max. 5th wheel	 Axle load dolly	 Turning radius	 Max. 5th wheel